ESTABLISHED 1918

Warshay Investments Pt

g Ltd t/a KWV
Suider Paarl

PO Box 528, 7646
Telephone: 021 - B073%411
Req, No : 2012/018792/07
at Reg No: 4110261
FAIR' B FiO-T8 38503

REMARKS :

FOR ANY QUERIES CONTACT EWV QUERIES ON 0861 558 598

OR queriessa@kwv.co.za

chkin
Co

900138
900144
901081
900366
900054
901309
901310
901311
901343

ITEMS NPT SUPPLIE
700026386
700026385
700026679

901078
901337
901448

700025660
700024645
700025792
700025875
700024318
700026001
700024900
700026551
700025328

KWV Clagsic Sauvignon Blanc 6x750ml
Laborie Merleot 6x750ml 2022

Fruit Lagoon Pina Colada 6x750ml
Beonne Esperance Dry Red 4x5000ml Ba
Cathedral Cellar Sauvignon Blanc 6x
KWV Clgssic Sauvignon Blanc 8x2Lt B
KWV Classic Caéernet Sauvignon [/ Sh
Annabelle Cuveb Rose Non-Alccholic
Kﬁy Roodeberg ?lack §x750ml1 2022
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Fruit Lagoon Mgrgarita 6(750ml + Ic

Fruit Lagoen Mango 6(750ml + Ice Lo
KWV Classic' Moscato Rosé Perlé 6x75
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Customer Order Date;
12.03.2025
Customer Order Number:
1174910055
KWV Order Number:
110996850
Loading Status:
Gross Weight :  114.700kg
DL
385.36 770.72 115.61 886.33
406.44 406.44 60.97 467.41
414.80 414 .80 62.22 477.02
642.65 642 .65 96.40 739.05
506.82 506.82 76.02 582.84
938.85 938.85 140.83 1,079.68
1,112.28 1,112.28 166.83 1,279.11
470.58 470.58 70.59 541.17
779.88 779.88 116.98 896.86
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Damaged: iPr

Delivered by

Liquor Runner Durban -
CLAIRWOOD LOGISTICS PARK

UNIT 3A

CLAIRWOQD

Name :
Signature:
Date:

Received in good crder

on behalf 5f Cuatomer

Dépot Signature

For Receipt from Customer

Name :
Signature:
Date:

Currency:

Payment Terms:

ZAR

End nxt mth inv before 25th

‘Bank:
FNB

Branch:

Bank Details:

Name : Warahay Investments

Cheguea Acc

Acc: 6300 328 6B4S
250655
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